
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

13 

4 

44 

95 

64 

8 

72 

199 

15 

405 

157 

12 

39 

29 

63 

166 

369 

18 

112 

83 

010 

410 

44 

Name 

Paul Costas 

Dean Turnbaugh 

Ryan Rounkle 

Karl Lehenbauer 

Ivan Curiel 

David Beckmann 

Peter Chang 

Luke Wuckert 

Joseph Fagner 

Bryan Kerrick 

Jamie Beck 

Sam Payne 

Curts Petro 

Will Choice 

Richard Bosco 

Austen Smith 

Clint Welden 

Eric Johnson 

Ross Carmichael 

Robert Kacprowicz 

Nathan Roseborrough 

Dennis Cox 

Stephen Dazet 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

2 

8 

2 

Diff 

1.063 

39.567 

53.644 

1:00.873 

1:02.214 

1:04.332 

1:04.977 

1:18.693 

1:19.041 

1:27.797 

1:28.438 

1:45.163 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:04.858 

16:05.921 

16:44.425 

16:58.502 

17:05.731 

17:07.072 

17:09.190 

17:09.835 

17:23.551 

17:23.899 

17:32.655 

17:33.296 

17:50.021 

16:29.821 

16:31.362 

16:35.244 

16:40.184 

16:47.858 

16:59.954 

14:49.880 

7:42.719 

18:21.809 

7:40.239 

Best Tm 

1:35.185 

1:35.451 

1:39.888 

1:39.968 

1:41.792 

1:40.341 

1:43.068 

1:43.436 

1:43.089 

1:45.632 

1:45.361 

1:45.181 

1:47.259 

1:45.953 

1:45.388 

1:46.922 

1:47.408 

1:48.956 

1:49.748 

1:47.600 

1:56.058 

1:38.112 

1:56.333 

M a k e / M o d e l  

C h e v r o l e t C a m a r o  

P o r s c h e 9 9 6  G T 3  

P o n t i a c  G r a n d  P r i x  

T o y o t a  S u p r a  

E l a n  N P 0 1  

B M W M 3  

B M W M 3  

E l a n  N P 0 1  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  S h e l b y  G T 5 0 0  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

N i s s a n  3 7 0 Z  

P O N T I A C S O L S T I C E  

B M W  3 2 5  

B m w  M 3  

B M W 3 3 0 i  

B M W E 3 6  M 3  

P o r s c h e  B o x s t e r  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  E 4 6  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

R a d i c a l  R X C  

H o w e m o n t e  c a r l o  

Member # 

121611 

125724 

165093 

164611 

180108 

177961 

168582 

169746 

163021 

163937 

163773 

166643 

178349 

182747 

116974 

177401 

177022 

170224 

156704 

174997 

149052 

172721 

165802 
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Margin of Victory 

1.063 

Avg. Speed 

71.041 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.185 

Best Speed 

90.014 

Best Lap by 

13 - Paul Costas 

 

NASA Texas Season Opener 

Blitz- ST/SU/GTS/SE46/S986 

Race 4 

Race started at 16:10:33 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

1/29/2017 16:05 


